
4ssion 2022-23 

r Academic Calend~r of the College as per Pan iab University, Chandigarh 
Summer Vacation 01-07022 (Friday) to 31-07-22 (Sunday) 31 days 

Colleges open on and norm I Ad • • . . . a m1ss1on for the ongoing Classes 01-08-23 (Monday) 
Admission Schedule 

Normal Admission 01.08.22 (Monday) 14.8.22 (Sunday) 14 Days 
for ongoing and new 
Classes ( except for 
those classes in 
which admission is 
through PU -CET ( 
UG& P.G) 
Late Admission to 26.822 (Friday) 05-09-22 (Monday) 09 days 
be allowed by the 
principal of the 
ollege with late fee 

of R. l 00 per student 
Commencement of teaching for the On- goine Classes 16.8.22 Tuesday 

Late admission in 06-09-22 (Tuesday) 30-09-22 (Friday) 22 days 

Pan jab University, 
affiliated Colleges to 
be allowed by the 
Vice Chancellor with 
late fee of Rs. 3000 -
per student 

Or anv Revision of late admission fees bv the Syndicate/Senate 
Academic Term -I 16-08-22 Tuesday j 27-11-22 Monday 90 Days 

Odd semester 
Mentorship meet will be Scheduled once a month for BA I, BA II and PG classes 

2,.~id Semester Exams October 2022 Examination 
Committee 

National Seminar November, 2022 
Remedial Classes November, 2022 Equal Opportunities 

Cell 

Parent Teacher November, 2022 Parent Teacher 

meeting 
Association 

Alumni Meet November/ Alumni Committee 
December 2022 

End Semester 26-11-22 (Tuesday) 03-06-23 (Saturday) 29 days. 

Examination in 
December 
Semester vacation 01-01-23 (Sunday) 15-01-23 (Sunday) 15 days 
(winter Break) 
Academic Term - II 16-01-23 (Monday) 29-04-23 (Saturday) 90 days 

even Semester 
Universitv reopens 



_ after semester 
Examination 

Total Teaching days of Academic Term J- 90 Days 
National Seminar / February/ March 
Workshop/ Webinar 2023 
International March, 2023 NSS and Women 
Women's Dav Development Cell 
Mid Semester Exams 24.3 .23 31.3.23 8 days, Exami nation 

Committee 
Principal Shakuntala March, 2023 
Roy Memorial 
Lecture 
Prize Distribution Apri l, 2023 
Function 

n 
Annual Convocation April, 2023 Equal Opportunities Remedial Classes April, 2023 

Cell 

End Semester 02-05-23 03-06-23 (Satu rday) 29 days 

Examinations (Tuesday) 
Faculty May, 2023 
Development 
Programme 
Bridge course May/ June,2023 
Summer Vacation 04-06-23 (Sunday) 09-07-23 36 days 

(tentative) (Sunday) 
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